 ras 1

UNOFFICIAL COPY
R R

- $26.00

. 0617218082 Fee: $_
EE)L%%#n;a "C?ene" * toore RHSP Fee:$10.00
Cook County Recorder of De;d? o2
Date; 06/21/2008 04:08 PM Pg:

PARTIAL RELEASE
OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that ALSJ, INC., an lllinois corporation, DJ
FAMILY LG, an lllinois limited liability company, JOSHUA LEE, SANDER LEE, HENRY
KITE, MILTON GRIN and JAMES BADZIN, of the County of Cook and State of lllinois, for and
in considerator of the sum of one dollar, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby
acknowledged, ds hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM unto B&B
PROPERTIES Il L.L.C., an lllinois limited liability company, its successors and assigns, all of
the right, title, interest, ¢l4im or demand whatsoever which ALSJ, INC., an lllinois corporation,
DJ FAMILY LLC, an lliinois-timited liability company, JOSHUA LEE, SANDER LEE, HENRY
KITE, MILTON GRIN and JA£S BADZIN may have acquired in, through or by (i) that certain
mortgage dated May 25, 2005 znd recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, illinois (the “Recorder's Gfica”) on June 21, 2005 as Document No. 0517233148, as
amended by that certain loan modificaticn-agreement dated August 15, 2005 and recorded in
the Recorder’s Office on October 11, 2305 as Document No. 0528432088, (ii) that certain
assignment of rents and leases dated May 75, 2005 and recorded in the Recorder's Office on
June 21, 2005 as Document No. 0517233149 (") that certain mortgage dated May 18, 2005
and recorded in the Recorder's Office on June 1.2005 as Document No. 0515205332, as
amended by that certain loan modification agreementdated May 25, 2005 and recorded in the
Recorder’s Office on October 11, 2005 as Document No: 0528432088, and further amended by
that certain second loan modification agreement dated August 15, 2005 and recorded in the
Recorder’s Office on October 11, 2005 as Document No. 0322432087, and (iv) that certain
assignment of rents and leases dated May 18, 2005 and recordedin the Recorder’s Office on
June 1, 2005 as Document No. 0515205333, ONLY in the premises described as follows,

——er—

situated in the County of Cook, State of lllinois, to wit:

Unit No. 2W, in 6505 South Eberhart Condominiums, as delineated-on'a plat of
survey of the following described tract of land: Lots 47 and 48 in Biock Jin
Oakwood Subdivision of the North Half of the South Half of the Northeast Quadisr
of Section 22, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meriaian,
which plat of survey is attached as Exhibit "A” to the declaration of condominium
ownership recorded December 7, 2005, as document no. 0534145043, as
amended from time to time, together with its undivided percentage interest in the
common elements, all in Cook County, Illinois..

Address of Property: Unit 2W, 6505 South Eberhart Avenue
Chicago, IL 60637

Permanent index Nos.: 20-22-218-046-0000

together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.

000\'
169




Nl A b ek e o et

0617218082 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Witness my hand and seal as of this 26" day of April, 2006,

ALSJ, INC., an lllinois corporation, DJ
FAMILY LLC, an lllinois limited liability
company, JOSHUA LEE, SANDER LEE,
HENRY KITE, MILTON GRIN and JAMES
BADZIN

By /\ /,L [e \
J@oldberg, Attorney~|n-F}st\

STATE OF ILL'NOIS )
) S8
COUNTY OF WILL )

|, the undersigned, a Notaiy Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do hereby
certify that Jay R. Goldberg, percenally known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrumei»t; apoeared before me in person and acknowledged that
he signed, sealed and delivered the sair instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal ti#is 26" day April, 2006.

"/\I : @P-_z— )0&‘«8112—;
@éﬁ%ﬁi.g

PP

A "
WAy ~

OFFICIAL SEA
JOYCE ANNE POLIvia
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF nimgis |
MY COMMISSION EXPRES 09r19105.

s

THIS DOCUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:
Jay R. Goldberg
Field and Goldberg, LLC
10 South LaSalle Street
Suite 2910
Chicago, lllinois 60603




